HY-PURE
PRODUCTS PVT. LTD.
HY-PURE PRODUCTS PVT. LTD.
Over Two Decades Of Innovation, Quality & Service
Solutions to Oil
Contamination
Industries
Mining, Automobile,

¦ Payback period less than one year*
¦ Low operation & maintenance cost
The Economics of Recycling Oil
Electrostatic Oil Purifier
Heat Pressure Moisture
Machine Specification
Model
Reservior Capacity
(liters)
Pump Flow Rate
(LMP@1500 RPM)
Dimen�ons
(LxWxH) in mm
Weight (kg)
Approx without Hose
EOP-10 10 Approx 4 ltr 450x400x685 40
EOP-25 25 Approx 10 ltr 650x450x810 60
EOP-50 50 Approx 15 ltr 650x450x950 80
EOP-100 100 Approx 20 ltr 750x 550x995 100
EOP-200 200 Approx 40 ltr 1250x600x1150 185
Make Oil your asset
Electrostatic Oil Purifier
Power
Inlet Oil Conditions & Limitations